
 

Effective 4/3/2024 

Seaview – Morning Route  
Warragul Regional College  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Stop Description Time 

1 Corner of Mountain View-McDonalds 
Track & Korumburra-Warragul Rd 

7:40 

2 61 Ferndale-Strzelecki Rd 7:42 
3 200 Ferndale Rd 7:53 
4 Trida CFA 7:56 

5 
Corner of Grand Ridge Rd & 
McDonald's Track (AM: Bus shelter 
500m before intersection) 

8:00 

6 736 Grand Ridge Rd 8:02 
7 558 Grand Ridge Rd 8:04 

8 Corner of Warragul-Leongatha Rd &  
Seaview Post Office Rd 

8:07 

9 394 Warragul-Leongatha Rd 8:10 
10 322 Warragul-Leongatha Rd 8:12 

11 
Corner of Warragul-Leongatha Rd & 
Fowlers Rd 8:12 

12 64 Warragul-Leongatha Rd 8:14 
  Warragul Regional College 8:22 



 

 

Warragul Regional College  

Seaview – Afternoon Route   

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Stop Description Time 
  Warragul Regional College 3:55 
1 64 Warragul-Leongatha Rd 4:08 

2 
Corner of Warragul-Leongatha Rd & 
Fowlers Rd 

4:10 

3 322 Warragul-Leongatha Rd 4:12 

4 
Corner of Grand Ridge Rd &  
Seaview Post Office Rd 4:16 

5 736 Grand Ridge Rd 4:18 

6 
Corner of Grand Ridge Rd &  
McDonald's Track 4:20 

7 Trida CFA 4:24 
8 200 Ferndale Rd 4:26 
9 61 Ferndale-Strzelecki Rd 4:38 

10 
Ferndale Church –  
Warragul-Korumburra Rd 4:40 

11 
Corner of Grand Ridge Rd &  
Warragul-Korumburra Rd 

4:45 


